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Lecture schedule for the Month of November 2024 

 

Date Day Time 
Compe

tencies 
Subtopic Teacher 

05/11/24 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BI 1.1 Cell  Dr. Bhatia 

07/11/24 Thu 1.00 - 2.00 pm BI 5.1 Chemistry of Proteins  Mrs. Kokane 

08/11/24 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BI 5.1 Chemistry of Proteins  Mrs. Kokane 

12/11/24 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BI 5.1 Chemistry of Proteins  Mrs. Kokane 

14/11/24 Thu 1.00 - 2.00 pm BI 5.1 
Plasma proteins  Mrs. Kokane 

15/11/24 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BI 3.1 
Chemistry of Carbohydrates   Dr. Bhatia 

19/11/24 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BI 3.1 
Chemistry of Carbohydrates   Dr. Bhatia 

21/11/24 Thu 1.00 - 2.00 pm BI 3.1 
Chemistry of Carbohydrates   Dr. Bhatia 

22/11/24 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BI 4.1 
Chemistry of Lipid   

Mrs. Chaudhari 

26/11/24 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BI 4.1 
Chemistry of Lipid  

Mrs. Chaudhari 

28/11/24 Thu 1.00 - 2.00 pm BI 4.1 
Chemistry of Lipid  

Mrs. Chaudhari 

29/11/24 Fri 8.00 – 9.00 am BI 2.1 Enzymes  Dr. Bhatia  

30/11/24 Sat 9.00 - 10.00 am BI 2.1 Enzymes  Dr. Bhatia  
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Practical/ SDL/ SGT/ Tutorial/ LD schedule for the Month of November 2024 

 

Time: 10 am to 12 pm  

 

Date Day Batch Progm Competencies Subtopics Teacher 

05/11/24 Tue C Practical 

 

Orientation of 

Qualitative &  

Quantitative estimation 

 

Mrs. Kokane 
06/11/24 Wed A Practical 

07/11/24 Thu B Practical 

08/11/24 Fri C 
SGT  

 

BI 11.1 

Lab equipment & 

glassware 
Dr. Gore 11/11/24 Mon A 

SGT 

12/11/24 Tue B 
SGT 

13/11/24 Wed C 
SDL  

BI 11.1 

 

Collection of specimen 

 

Dr. Yadav 
14/11/24 Thu A 

SDL 

15/11/24 Fri B 
SDL 

18/11/24 Mon C 
SDL 

BI 11.6 
Colorimetry & 

Spectrophotometry 
Mrs. Kokane  19/11/24 Tue A 

SDL 

20/11/24 Wed B 
SDL 

21/11/24 Thu C 
SGT 

BI 11.1 
Biomedical waste & 

Safe lab practices 
Mrs. Chaudhari 22/11/24 Fri A 

SGT 

25/11/24 Mon B 
SGT 

26/11/24  Tue C Practical 

BI 11.8, 11.21 

& 11.17 

Estimation of Total 

Proteins & Albumin 
Dr. Gore 27/11/24 Wed A Practical 

28/11/24 Thu B Practical 

29/11/24 Fri C Practical 

BI 11.16 & 

11.19 

 

Electrophoresis  
Mrs. Chaudhari, 02/12/24 Mon A Practical 

03/12/24 Tue B Practical 

 

                                                                                                                      
 

 


